
PRIOR YEAR REPORT IN GREEN HIGHLIGHTED BOXES

Absent percentages over 5% in red

Daily Absence Report
3/22/21-3/26/21
ELEMENTARY 3/22/2021 3/23/2021 3/24/2021 3/25/2021 3/26/2021
BORAH 101 6.1% 9.6% 2.9% 10.6% No School

BRYAN 102 6.9% 6.4% 1.9% 12.7% No School

DALTON 103 4.6% 3.0% 1.1% 10.0% No School

FERNAN 104 6.9% 8.0% 1.4% 9.1% No School

ATLAS 105 3.6% 1.9% 0.5% 6.5% No School

RAMSEY 106 3.9% 3.5% 0.4% 9.0% No School

SORENSEN 107 5.1% 5.8% 4.2% 10.6% No School

WINTON 108 7.7% 6.1% 0.3% 9.8% No School

HAYDEN MEADOWS 109 6.9% 8.1% 4.6% 11.8% No School

SKYWAY 110 6.8% 7.1% 2.5% 10.9% No School

NEXA 113 4.6% 5.3% 3.3% 9.5% No School

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 5.7% 5.8% 2.0% 10.0%

SECONDARY 3/22/2021 3/23/2021 3/24/2021 3/25/2021 3/26/2021
CANFIELD 601 7.5% 7.4% 1.5% 13.1% No School

LAKES 602 9.6% 7.3% 0.4% 14.2% No School

WOODLAND 603 6.0% 5.5% 2.0% 10.9% No School

CDA HIGH 401 8.2% 7.5% 1.2% 13.6% 28.2%

LAKE CITY HIGH 402 6.9% 6.3% 0.3% 11.8% 18.7%

VENTURE HIGH 491 12.9% 14.7% 0.0% 14.1% 24.7%

TOTAL SECONDARY 7.7% 7.0% 1.0% 12.7% 13.5%

3/22/21-3/26/21
ELEMENTARY Enr. #'s 3/22/2021 % 3/23/2021 % 3/24/2021 % 3/25/2021 % 3/26/2021 %
BORAH 101 312 19 6.1% 30 9.6% 9 2.9% 33 10.6% No School

BRYAN 102 361 25 6.9% 23 6.4% 7 1.9% 46 12.7% No School

DALTON 103 369 17 4.6% 11 3.0% 4 1.1% 37 10.0% No School

FERNAN 104 362 25 6.9% 29 8.0% 5 1.4% 33 9.1% No School

ATLAS 105 417 15 3.6% 8 1.9% 2 0.5% 27 6.5% No School

RAMSEY 106 543 21 3.9% 19 3.5% 2 0.4% 49 9.0% No School

SORENSEN 107 311 16 5.1% 18 5.8% 13 4.2% 33 10.6% No School

WINTON 108 377 29 7.7% 23 6.1% 1 0.3% 37 9.8% No School

HAYDEN MEADOWS 109 433 30 6.9% 35 8.1% 20 4.6% 51 11.8% No School

SKYWAY 110 560 38 6.8% 40 7.1% 14 2.5% 61 10.9% No School

NEXA 113 454 21 4.6% 24 5.3% 15 3.3% 43 9.5% No School
TOTAL ELEMENTARY 4499 256 5.7% 260 5.8% 92 2.0% 450 10.0% 0 0.0% 211.6

3/25/19-3/29/19
ELEMENTARY Enr. #'s 3/26/2018 % 3/27/2018 % 3/28/2018 % 3/29/2018 % 3/30/2018 %
BORAH 101 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

BRYAN 102 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

DALTON 103 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

FERNAN 104 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

ATLAS 105 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

RAMSEY 106 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

SORENSEN 107 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

WINTON 108 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

HAYDEN MEADOWS 109 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

SKYWAY 110 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

NEXA 113 no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE! no school #VALUE!

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0.0

3/22/21-3/26/21 4 periods or more absent (2 periods for LCHS & Venture)

SECONDARY Enr. #'s 3/22/2021 % 3/23/2021 % 3/24/2021 % 3/25/2021 % 3/26/2021 %

CANFIELD 601 784 59 7.5% 58 7.4% 12 1.5% 103 13.1% No School

LAKES 602 668 64 9.6% 49 7.3% 3 0.4% 95 14.2% No School

WOODLAND 603 866 52 6.0% 48 5.5% 17 2.0% 94 10.9% No School

CDA HIGH 401 1442 118 8.2% 108 7.5% 18 1.2% 196 13.6% 407 28.2%

LAKE CITY HIGH 402 1570 109 6.9% 99 6.3% 4 0.3% 186 11.8% 293 18.7%

VENTURE HIGH 491 170 22 12.9% 25 14.7% 0.0% 24 14.1% 42 24.7%

TOTAL SECONDARY 5500 424 7.7% 387 7.0% 54 1.0% 698 12.7% 742 13.5% 461.0

3/25/19-3/29/19 4 periods or more absent (2 periods for LCHS & Venture)

SECONDARY Enr. #'s 3/25/2019 % 3/26/2019 % 3/27/2019 % 3/28/2019 % 3/29/201* %

CANFIELD 601 No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE!

LAKES 602 No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE!

WOODLAND 603 No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE!

CDA HIGH 401 No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE!

LAKE CITY HIGH 402 No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE!

VENTURE HIGH 491 No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE! No School #VALUE!

TOTAL SECONDARY 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0.0

4 periods or more absent (2 periods for LCHS & Venture)


